
Invoice
Date

8/26/2022

Invoice #

66591

Bill To

Middletown Township Sewer Authority
27 N Pennel Road
PO Box 157
Lima, PA   19037-0157

Ship To

Middletown Township
c/o Dan Herzog
25 Dartmouth Circle
Media, PA 19063

Site Specific Design, Inc.

1704Rockwell Road
Abington, PA 19001
215-887-3730

Cust. PO # Terms

30 Days

Rep

JoeS

Ship Date

8/11/2022

Ship Via Project

All material remains the property of Site Specific Design until final payment.
Total

Ref #

Item Code DescriptionQty Price Each Amount

Replace DH298708 & DH298709 with new pumps
DH803815 & DH805403
Middletown Township
c/o Dan Herzog
25 Dartmouth Circle
Media, PA 19063

8/10/22 Pat 
Arrived on site and found the copper discharge to pump
DH298708 with two blown holes in it pulled pump to
bring back to the shop for evaluation/repair.  it’s a Duplex
system. Pump two is running as it should.

8/25/22
Dh298708
Inspected pump at shop. Control housing heavily
degraded and bolt assembly holes completely worn away,
housing is no longer useable. Motor housing also heavily
degraded and bolt holes worn away as well. Bearings
worn out, stator and cutter wheel worn out. Pump supply
cable failed and needs to be replaced. Check valve
attachments cracked and broken, check valve also needs
to be replaced. Every part on pump is essentially failed
and requires replacement. Cost of rebuild pump is
virtually the same as buying new core. Recommend
installing new core with warranty instead of entirely
rebuild pump part for part. 

8/26/22 Pat
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Arrived on site to install new core DH803815 and to
check pump DH298709.Pulled pump DH298709 for
further evaluation and found the pump was heavily
corroded and control housing bolt holes are corroded
through.Installed new core DH805403 and DH803815
cycled both pumps they go into and out of alarm and from
on/off 34 seconds at 5.9 and 6.0 amps pumps are running
correctly.

Misc40700 DH071-93 50' Standard Cover Configuration 240V 7'
core Candy Cane discharge extreme cutter wheel
DH803815, DH805403

2 0.00 0.00

Installation of Ne... Installation of new Extreme Core w/2 yr warranty. 
Inspect installation, basin, valve and alarm panel.  Inspect
EQD & wiring.  Remove old pump, identify cause of
failure, if possible.  Provide warranty documentation. 
Clean grease and debris accumulation in basin.  Install
new pump core and test, record performance.  Dispose of
old components and clean work area.

2 3,450.00 6,900.00

Misc40700 Misc parts needed for service1 100.00 100.00

Page 2

Returned checks will incur a $25.00 surcharge.  If at any time your account runs past due, all
shipments may be held pending.

$7,000.00




